Maschile Serie D 2021/2022 (Liguria) - Girone Unico

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA

Alassio Volley

@ Volley Uscio

U.s.acli Santa Sabina
Imperia Volley
Albisola Pallavolo
3stellevillaggiosegesta
Axa Maremola Volley
Volley Sestri Levante

Psm Rapallo

risultati della 2° giornata

14/11/2021 18:00
Palazzetto dello sport Ravizza - Via
san giovanni battista 31 - Alassio

13/11/2021 21:00
PALASPORT S. LAZZARO - VIA
SAN LAZZARO - IMPERIA

10/11/2021 21:00
PALASPORT BESIO 1 - VIA ALLA
MASSA - ALBISOLA SUPERIORE

14/11/2021 17:00
PALASPORT VIALE DELLA
REPUBBLICA 72 - VIALE DELLA

14/11/2021 17:00
PALASPORT - VIA DEL
COLLEGIO, 7 - CARCARE

www.amis-admo.it

Gandolfo Marmi - Carcare
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Alassio Volley s

Imperia Volley @

Albisola Pallavolo
@

25-14

27-25

SV SP
6 0
6 2
5 3
5 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 5
0 6
0 6
3-2
19-25 25-16 21-25 15-10
3-0
25-12 27-25 25-20
3-0
25-18 25-23 25-21
3-2
14-25 25-16 10-25 15-13
3-0

25-18 25-7 25-13

Qs PF

12,000 154
3,000 180
1,667 179
1,667 166
1,000 140
1,000 123
1,000 113
0,600 153
0,000 116
0,000 115

m U.s.acli Santa Sabina

Psm Rapallo
Volley Sestri Levante

Volley Uscio

£

3stellevillaggiosegesta

PS
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1,604

1,250

1,288

0,988

1,053

0,898
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0,737
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